VIRGINIA SUPERINTENDENT OF THE YEAR APPLICATION

Please complete this application and return to the Chairperson of your Regional Superintendent of the Year Selection Committee for submission to VASS.  The deadline for submission of the applications of regional winners to VASS for consideration by the Virginia Superintendent of the Year Selection Committee is March 25, 2022.  This application only will be considered in the selection process.  Please contact Andy Stamp at (434) 249-5156 if you have any questions regarding the application or application process.

Personal Information

Name: 






 Nickname: 





School Division: 












Office Address: 












City: 



 State: 

 Zip: 

Phone: 




Education

Schools Attended





Degrees


Dates

Administrative Experience

Positions Held




Locations




Dates

School System Information

System Enrollment 






 Grades 




Please use space below to give a brief description of the school system in which you are working.

Professional Growth

Membership and offices held in professional organizations and/or community leadership positions










Dates

1. 














2. 














3. 














4. 














5. 














Professional development activities in which you most recently participated
Dates

1. 














2. 














3. 














4. 














5. 














Publications/articles/presentations






Dates

1. 














2. 














3. 














1. Name three of your biggest challenges during the Pandemic and describe how you have addressed them? (Please confine your answer to this page)
2. Describe one or more positive experiences that you have had during the Pandemic and explain how it (they) influenced your thinking or behavior? (Please confine your answer to this page)

3. What would you do or what have you done as a community leader to address polarization in your community over divisive issues? (Please confine your answer to this page)

4. What innovative strategies have you employed to recruit and retain teachers and support staff in your school division? (Please confine your answer to this page)

5. Describe how you have addressed student learning loss in your school division? (Please confine your answer to this page)
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